
2025 SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES AND BENEFITS

FRIENDS OF BREWFEST

CHAMPIONS

MAIN STAGE PERFORMANCE

BRASS CITY

PRESENTING SPONSOR

BRASS HORSE

CLOCKTOWER

TASTING GLASS

$250

$500

$750

$1,000

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

$7,500
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To confirm your sponsorship please contact Dan Pesce 203-757-0701 or by email: DPesce@mainstreetwaterbury.com

Friends of Brew Fest ($250)

Brass Horse ($500)

Clocktower ($750)

Tasting Glass ($1,000)

Champions ($2,000)

Main Stage Performance ($2,500)

Brass City ($3,000)

Presenting Sponsor ($7,500)

Name

Company

Phone

Address

Email

Credit Card #

Expiration Date

Security Code

SEPTEMBER 20, 2025 1:00pm-5:00pm
LIBRARY PARK- WATERBURY CT

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL INVESTMENT

*To Sponsor: stein-holding contest

cornhole & “best of” competition
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