

2025 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AND BENEFITS

& BEYOND WATERBURY, CT SEPTEMBER 20, 2025 1:00P LIBRARY PARK- WATERBURY SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	BREWE	PROGRAM NAME (N) OD	NAME (N) OF	NAME LISTED	NUMBER OF A	NAME ON SO.	LOGO ON M.	PROMAME II.	MOTIONS & PRESS RELEASES	
FRIENDS OF BREWFEST	\$250		N	N		2				
BRASS HORSE	\$500		N	N		4				
CLOCKTOWER	\$750		N	N		6				
TASTING GIASS	\$1,000		N	N		8				
CHAMPIONS *To Sponsor: stein-holding contest cornhole & "best of" competition	\$2,000		L	L		10				
MAIN STAGE PERFORMANCE	\$2,500		L	L		14				
BRASS CITY	\$3,000		L	L		20		•		
PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$7,500		L	L		30		•		

To confirm your sponsorship please contact Dan Pesce 203-757-0701 or by email: DPesce@mainstreetwaterbury.com

Friends of Brew Fest (\$250)	Name_			
Brass Horse (\$500)	Company _			
Clocktower (\$750)				
Tasting Glass (\$1,000)	_			
Champions (\$2,000)				
Main Stage Performance (\$2,500	₎₎ Credit Card	d#		
Brass City (\$3,000)	Expirati	on Date _		
Presenting Sponsor (\$7,500)	Securi	ty Code _		